
Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Reference Sl.No. Name of the Creditor
 Amount of claims 

received 
 Amount of 

claims admitted 

% Share in Total 
Amount of Claims 

Admitted

 Amount of Contingent 
Claims 

 Amount of Claim Not 
Admitted 

 Amount of Claims 
under Verification 

 Email ID 

B-0001 1 SBICAP Trustee Company Limited 90,757.34              90,757.34            0.00037 -                                  -                                   -                                     corporate@sbicaptrustee.com

B-0002 2
Pareshmohan & Associates (CA Paresh 
Mohan Verma) 3,100,000.00         -                       0.00 -                                  3,100,000.00                   -                                    pareshverma@hotmail.com

B-0003 3
Deepee Consultancy (CA paresh Mohan 
Verma) 900,000.00            -                       0.00 -                                  900,000.00                      -                                    pareshverma@hotmail.com

TOTAL 4,090,757.34         90,757.34            0.00037 -                                  4,000,000.00                   -                                    

RADIUS ESTATE PROJECTS PVT. LTD. 
CORPORATE INSOLVENCY RESOLUTION PROCESS

Vithal M. Dahake
Interim Resolution Professional
Regn. No: IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000117/2017-2018/11296
Radius Estate Projects Pvt. Ltd.


